
•	 Steer lock system enables wheels either to 
swivel or to lock into straight-line position

•	 Seven height positions

•	 Automatic locking of legs when lifting

•	 One-person operation

•	 Roll-in loading with two-stage load release 
mechanism

•	 Foot-end wheel locks

•	 Reflective labeling

•	 Oversized wheels maximize mobility on all types 
of terrain

•	 Extendable one-hand release lift handles

•	 Light-weight aluminum construction

•	 One-hand release, fold down siderails

•	 Infinite positioning, lift assisted, pneumatic 
backrest and legrest

Key features and benefits

Clinic Extero
N114-P113

20 cm
W H E E L S  D I A M E T E R

7
H E I G H T  P O S I T I O N S

Emergency patient handling system with removable stretcher options provide 
versatility in patient transport.

250 kg
M A X I M U M  L O A D  C A P A C I T Y



Transporter specification

Type

Length 

Width

Height

Highest position

Lowest position

Weight

Wheels

Diameter

Width

Maximum load capacity

Loading height

Fastener system2

Type

Length

Width

Height

Weight1

Maximum load capacity

Handle extension

Articulation

Backrest

Legrest

Headrest3

Kneerest3

P113

194 cm

56 cm

89 / 100 cm

32 cm

28 kg

20 cm

5 cm

275 kg

59 or 70 cm

F102

N114

195 cm

56 cm

12 cm

20 kg

250 kg

27 cm

0° – 90°

0° – 30°

± 35°

 0° – 50°

Stretcher specification

Rolfix F102

Meets dynamic crash standards EN-1789

Fastener

1 Stretcher is weighed without mattress and restraints. 2 Meets dynamic crash standards EN-1789 with F102 fastening system. 3 Optional.

Specifications are rounded to the nearest whole number. MEDIROL reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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